
Championship Results Saturday, 18 March 2023

Championship - 100m Backstroke (Senior Mens) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

1191 Matthew SVOBODA 2 76151 89.11 1 4

1640 David SMITH 2 76151 92.19 2 2

1689 Paul MARTIN 1 76150 94.29 3 1

1722 Chris BURGOYNE 1 76150 105.09 4 0

1600 Tarek BHATTI 2 76151 106.41 5 0

1490 Daniel SENDELBECK 1 76150 108.94 6 0

1492 Ian ALLAN 2 76151 120.38 7 0

1345 Adrian BELL 1 76150 123.04 8 0

1193 Warwick PELLY 2 76151 123.90 9 0

1395 Michael KERR 2 76151 134.02 10 0

619 Duncan LYON 2 76151 135.11 11 0

1608 Michael PEGUM 1 76150 147.07 12 0

128 Gerry TIBBERTSMA 1 76150 147.80 13 0

111 Phil HAYWARD 1 76150 155.00 14 0

279 Adam LEWIS 1 76150 0.00 15 0 DNS
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Championship - 100m Backstroke (Senior Womens) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

1250 Natalie BOROZAN 3 76153 94.07 1 4

1112 Hannah SVOBODA 4 76154 99.86 2 2

1598 Liz MANISCALCO 4 76154 102.46 3 1

1624 Claresta HARTLEY 3 76153 103.17 4 0

1372 Melissa KERR 4 76154 108.96 5 0

1358 Kate ROMANIUK 4 76154 113.47 6 0

1248 Renee CARROLL 3 76153 113.93 7 0

1114 Kate SVOBODA 4 76154 115.85 8 0

1584 Sally KUDRNA 4 76154 117.67 9 0

1693 Jacqueline PIDD 4 76154 132.56 10 0

621 Rose TUNSTALL 4 76154 148.18 11 0

1728 Mary HARTLEY 3 76153 0.00 12 0 DNS

1548 Deborah BELL 3 76153 0.00 13 0 DNS

27 Patricia DOUGLAS 3 76153 0.00 14 0 DNS

799 Lynette BROWN 3 76153 0.00 15 0 DNS

1563 Narelle HORTON 3 76153 0.00 16 0 DNS

Championship - 100m Backstroke (Under 16 Boys) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

1379 Xavier FOSTER 5 76156 81.80 1 4

Championship - 100m Backstroke (Under 16 Girls) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

1357 Zoe ROMANIUK 5 76157 99.36 1 4

Championship - 100m Backstroke (Under 14 Boys) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

1501 Cohen VAN LOO 5 76158 94.56 1 4

1504 Noah HALE 5 76158 98.32 2 2

1113 Jaxon LEWIS 5 76158 103.15 3 1

1592 Miles FOSTER 5 76158 0.00 4 0 DNS

Championship - 100m Backstroke (Under 14 Girls) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

1344 Jessica BELL 7 76164 83.84 1 4

1484 Ruby NICHOLS 7 76164 99.51 2 2

1494 Charlotte ALLAN 7 76164 102.60 3 1

1602 Grace FOWLER 7 76164 122.01 4 0

1409 Esther ROMANIUK 7 76164 84.66 5 0 NM
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Championship - 100m Backstroke (Under 12 Boys) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

1389 Hayden HOWARD 8 76166 92.12 1 4

1505 Oscar HALE 8 76166 103.15 2 2

1502 Lincoln VAN LOO 8 76166 109.14 3 1

1648 Luke SELLARS 8 76166 162.70 4 0

Championship - 100m Backstroke (Under 12 Girls) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

1375 Abigail KERR 6 76161 107.09 1 4

1585 Leni WILSON 6 76161 111.59 2 2

1401 Georgia ROMANIUK 6 76161 112.08 3 1

1493 Audrey ALLAN 6 76161 113.70 4 0

1564 Emily HORTON 6 76161 115.10 5 0

1565 April HORTON 6 76161 119.22 6 0

1654 Audrey LAZAR 6 76161 123.20 7 0

1488 Mia SENDELBECK 6 76161 142.32 8 0

Championship - 100m Backstroke (Open Mens) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

1191 Matthew SVOBODA 9 76169 80.53 1 4

1379 Xavier FOSTER 9 76169 82.65 2 2

1640 David SMITH 9 76169 83.94 3 1

1689 Paul MARTIN 9 76169 87.42 4 0

1389 Hayden HOWARD 9 76169 91.80 5 0

1505 Oscar HALE 9 76169 103.99 6 0

1501 Cohen VAN LOO 9 76169 0.00 7 0 DNS

1504 Noah HALE 9 76169 0.00 8 0 DNS

Championship - 100m Backstroke (Open Womens) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

1344 Jessica BELL 10 76171 88.74 1 4

1250 Natalie BOROZAN 10 76171 90.46 2 2

1357 Zoe ROMANIUK 10 76171 100.84 3 1

1484 Ruby NICHOLS 10 76171 104.04 4 0

1598 Liz MANISCALCO 10 76171 113.60 5 0

1112 Hannah SVOBODA 10 76171 124.86 6 0

1409 Esther ROMANIUK 10 76171 171.09 7 0 DNS

1494 Charlotte ALLAN 10 76171 0.00 8 0 DNS
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